Racquets Summit Schedule

Sunday Day 1

Monday Day 2

Tuesday Day 3

Wednesday Day 4

John Newcome Country Club

11:30-2:00  CDT Summit Check-in

John Newcome Country Club
2:00-4:00 Open Tennis
Tennis Ranch Lobby

4:00-4:30 Ranch Room Check-in

John Newcome Country Club
4:30-6:30  Pickleball Clinic
6:30-7:00  Free Time
7:00-9:00  Dinner

7:00-8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:10
10:10-10:40
10:40-10:50
10:50-11:30
11:30-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:30
230-245
245-3pm
3:00-3:30
3:30-4:00pm Pickleball Blueprint
4:00-4:30
4:30-6:00

6:00-7:00
7:00-8:00

Tennis Ranch Courts
Cardio Tennis
Tennis Ranch Dining Room/Patio
Breakfast
Tennis Ranch Conference Room
Welcome and Company update

Industry update

Break
CDT Certification
Break

Guest Speaker Robbie Kearney- GM Role
and Troon

Key Note Speaker - Cliff Drysdale

Tennis Ranch Dining Room/Patio
Lunch

Tennis Ranch Conference Room
HR-UKG
UKG Q& A
Break
Marketing - CDT Events

Panel Discussion - Veteran CDT Directors
Free Time

Tennis Ranch Pavilion/Camp Fire
Dinner

Glow stick Scavenger hunt Camo Theme

7:00-8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-9:10
9:10-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:10
2:10-2:50
2:50-3:30
3:30-3:45
3:45-4:00

4:00-4:30
4:30-6:00
6:00-7:30

7:30-10:00

Tennis Ranch Courts
Cardio Tennis
Tennis Ranch Dining Room/Patio
Breakfast
Tennis Ranch Conference Room
Recap of Day before

Guest Speaker- Meagan Young, Life Coach and Author

Pickleball tournaments.com
Operations Update
Break

How to build your programs - Juniors

How to build your programs - Adults
How to build your play options

Tennis Ranch Dining Room/Patio
Lunch

Tennis Ranch Courts

Adult Camps/Clinics
Tennis 101/201
Junior - ROGY
Break

Pro Exchange on Coaching

Tennis Ranch Conference Room
Panel Discussion with veteran directors
Free Time
Final Night Banquet Dress to Impress

Tennis Ranch Lobby
Karaoke

Tennis Ranch Dining Room/Patio
8:00-9:00

Tennis Ranch Conference Room
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00

Breakfast

Breakout Groups

Summit Recap

10:00-11:30 Departures/Breakout Sessions

Tennis Ranch Dining Room/Patio
11:30-12:30 Lunch




