## Racquets Summit Schedule

Sunday Day 1		Monday Day 2		Tuesday Day 3		Wednesday Day 4	
		Tennis Ranch Courts		Tennis Ranch Courts			
		7:00-8:00	Cardio Tennis	7:00-8:00	Cardio Tennis		
			Tennis Ranch Dining Room/Patio		Tennis Ranch Dining Room/Patio	Tenr	is Ranch Dining Room/Patio
		8:00-9:00	Breakfast	8:00-9:00	Breakfast	8:00-9:00	Breakfast
			Tennis Ranch Conference Room		Tennis Ranch Conference Room	Tenr	is Ranch Conference Room
		9:00-9:30	Welcome and Company update	9:00-9:10	Recap of Day before	9:00-9:30	Breakout Groups
		9:30-10:00	Industry update	9:10-10:00	Guest Speaker- Meagan Young, Life Coach and Author	9:30-10:00	Summit Recap
		10:00-10:10	Break	10:00-10:30	Pickleball tournaments.com		
		10:10-10:40	CDT Certification	10:30-10:45	Operations Update	10:00-11:30	Departures/Breakout Sessions
		10:40-10:50	Break	10:45-11:00	Break		
John Ne	wcome Country Club	10:50-11:30	Guest Speaker Robbie Kearney- GM Role and Troon	11:00-11:30	How to build your programs - Juniors		
11:30-2:00	CDT Summit Check-in	11:30-12:30	Key Note Speaker - Cliff Drysdale	11:30-12:00	How to build your programs - Adults	Tenr	is Ranch Dining Room/Patio
				12:00-12:30	How to build your play options	11:30-12:30	Lunch
			Tennis Ranch Dining Room/Patio		Tennis Ranch Dining Room/Patio		
		12:30-1:30	Lunch	12:30-1:30	Lunch		
		Tennis Ranch Conference Room		Tennis Ranch Courts			
		1:30-2:30	HR-UKG	1:30-2:10	Adult Camps/Clinics		
		230-245	UKG Q& A	2:10-2:50	Tennis 101/201		
		245-3pm	Break	2:50-3:30	Junior - ROGY		
John Newcome Country Club		3:00-3:30	Marketing - CDT Events	3:30-3:45	Break		
2:00-4:00	Open Tennis	3:30-4:00pm	Pickleball Blueprint	3:45-4:00	Pro Exchange on Coaching		
		4:00-4:30	Panel Discussion - Veteran CDT Directors				
Tennis Ranch Lobby		4:30-6:00	Free Time		Tennis Ranch Conference Room		
4:00-4:30	Ranch Room Check-in		Tennis Ranch Pavilion/Camp Fire	4:00-4:30	Panel Discussion with veteran directors		
John Ne	John Newcome Country Club		Dinner	4:30-6:00	Free Time		
4:30-6:30	Pickleball Clinic	7:00-8:00	Glow stick Scavenger hunt Camo Theme	6:00-7:30	Final Night Banquet Dress to Impress		
6:30-7:00	Free Time				Tennis Ranch Lobby		
7:00-9:00	Dinner			7:30-10:00	Karaoke		